
LINCOLN ACADEMY 

ACTIVITY FUND 

PACKETS



STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION CFB-E1 

Due April 30 each year or upon request of a new account 

Name of Activity Fund: 

ANNUAL ACTIVITY FUND PLANNING AND APPROVAL PACKAGE 

4G IN Ole A Reporting School Year: ZEDY-2O2S Sponsor Name: 

—_— 

Account No: 

The Stillwater Board of Education believes that activity fund money generated through student fundraising 

during any year should be used to benefit the students involved in generating those funds. If applicable, 

please provide an explanation of a fund balance that exceeds $1000 and 30% of projected revenue: 

PACKET CONTENTS: 

FOUND ON INITIAL IF 
FORM PAGE COMPLETE 

APPROVAL OF ACCOUNT FORM PAGE 2 Pir 

ACTIVITY FUND SUBACCOUNT BUDGET PAGE 3 

ACTIVITY FUND FUNDRAISER REQUEST(S) (pg. 4) PAGE 4 — 

REPORT ON PRIOR YEAR ACTIVITY FUND PAGE? 
SUBACCOUNT BUDGET* 7 

revenues, expenditures, and ending cash balance. 

*This is the form found on page 2, but should be the plan submitted the prior year updated with last year’s actual 

Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 Page 1 of 4 



STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION CFB-E1 

ACTIVITY FUND REQUEST FOR ACCOUNT 

DATE: 2 C} ~ > S. SITE: Lin Coln (A C Von 

ACCOUNT NAME: L i A¢ ol Si Ke Abu, fu A 505 

efits pi we wed toy feos Ea LAS 

| ‘“s Aon a ring VWeutoersiip, feos € 
MNT (es (PS ~ WOans (test ar + 

BieeES) OF INCOM Sh 
yD + StaLlink (oN he: ns. '@ 

il listed Bot avowed (LVENLL SOURS Cor 
QU-25 Sy 

PLANNED EXPENSES 

KI Li sed BOE oped Ck pe rdituuls 

a4u- as SY 
SPONSOR NAME SIGNATUR ; . 

PRINCIPAL/DIRECTOR SIGNATURE 

TO BE COMPLETED By FINANCE DEPARTMENT 

APPROVED BY: 

ACCOUNT NUMBER: % OD 

DATE: 8/22/ a Y 

BOARD OF EDUCATION APPROVAL DATE: 

Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 Page 2 of 4 fis 



STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION CFB-E1 

ACTIVITY FUND SUBACCOUNT BUDGET 

( Bice a | if _ 

Reporting School Year: el U - oS > Sponsor Name: (acta \ v eth 

a f) » Baa 1 aan 

Name of Activity Fund: S (LE. Cf) (( fy Account No: & 05 

NEXT YEAR EST. ACTUALS* 

1. ESTIMATED BEGINNING CASH BALANCE, JULY | so) 04. 04 $ 

SOURCE OF ALL REVENUES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

hous dopcehon XM. 
(; rea-(da Comimssjon ss [00.@ 
Gish bok return 510-00 
Tees ~ 105 s 50.00 
TO4 GLU OHMLAT s /00.08 

i)
 

oa 

fF
 

$ 
0 _ 

Total Revenues: $ ISO . $ 
x KIC) (y/C 

3. TOTAL CASH BALANCE PLUS REVENUES (ADD | AND 2) $ g 6 (« O | $ 

4. EXPENDITURES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

Ana zon Lee lo 5300 

pole wot 
‘ OOS 

Erect A feos [Dues 15 
mate “SN cle. cot {ro ch <1007 

Sere ce class quppics «= JOD? 
$ 

ma? 

Total Expenditures: ~ 57D TOUC oO $ 

19.04% 5. ENDING CASH BALANCE, JUNE 30 (SUBTRACT 4 FROM 3) $co¥ !of $ 

Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 Page 3 of 4 



STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION CFB-E1 

FUNDRAISER REQUEST 
Submit one copy per fundraiser (Due April 30 and November 30) 

Reporting School Year: Sponsor Name: 

Name of Activity Fund: Account No: 

DESCRIPTION OF FUNDRAISER (INCLUDING ITEMS TO BE SOLD AND HOW): 

PURPOSE OF RAISING FUNDS: 

FUNDRAISER DATES: START END 

ACOUNT OF MONEY TO BE RAISED: 

EST. INC. - EST. EXP. = EST. PROFIT 

SPONSOR SIGNATURE ATHLETIC DIRECTOR AUTHORIZATION 
(applicable only if athletic fundraiser) 

PRINCIPAL AUTHORIZATION BOARD OF EDUCATION APPROVAL DATE 

FUNDRAISER CLOSEOUT 

START DATE: END DATE: 

FUNDRAISER PROFIT 

ACT. INC. - ACT. EXP. = ACT. PROFIT 
(Reconciles to Deposits) 

RECEIPT BOOK #: 

(Reconciles to fundraiser related POs) 

TO 

(Net Increase to acct. due to fundraiser) 

SPONSOR SIGNATURE FINANCIAL SECRETARY SIGNATURE 

Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 Page 4 of 4 



| 

STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION | CEB-EL 
| 

Lo
e)
 

ACTIVITY FUND SUBACCOUNT BUDGET 

2023-2024 Carla Nelson 
eporting School Year: Sponsor Name: 

Site General Activity Fund 805 
Name of Activity Fund: Account'No: 

NEXT YEAR EST. ACTUALS* 

|. ESTIMATED BEGINNING CASH BALANCE, JULY | s 364.77 § 3 ©. 7? 

2. SOURCE OF ALL REVENUES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

Coke Commission § 93.91 

TOY celebration allotment $ 100.00 

$ 

$ 

$ 

Total Revenues: S 193.91 $ S Q2.42 

TOTAL CASH BALANCE PLUS REVENUES(ADDLAND2)  $___978.68 516 LLY 

4. EXPENDITURES AND ESTLIVIATED AMOUNTS: 

Fees/Registrations g -250.00 

Office/Classroom supplies 5 -200.00 

Amazon Fee -65.00 

TOY celebration decor and food 5 -100.00 

Coke Commission 5 100.00 

S —187- A 

Total Expenditures: $ 7515.00 $ . 
2 ja 

5. ENDING CASH BALANCE, JUNE 30 (SUBTRACT 4 FROM 3) $ 63.68 $ ( Te - 

Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 Page 3 of 4 
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STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION CFB-E1 

ANNUAL ACTIVITY FUND PLANNING AND APPROVAL PACKAGE 

Due April 30 each year or upon request of a new account 

= 

Reporting School Year: PDA Sponsor Name: lnk Nelew 
Name of Activity rund adn Memoria 0 LA Account No: 29 

y O O 

The Stillwater Board of Education believes that activity fund money generated through student fundraising 

during any year should be used to benefit the students involved in generating those funds. If applicable, 

please provide an explanation of a fund balance that exceeds $1000 and 30% of projected revenue: 

PACKET CONTENTS: 

FOUND ON INITIAL IF 
FORM PAGE COMPLETE 

APPROVAL OF ACCOUNT FORM PAGE 2 

ACTIVITY FUND SUBACCOUNT BUDGET PAGE 3 WP 

ACTIVITY FUND FUNDRAISER REQUEST(S) (pg. 4) PAGE 4 __ ee 

REPORT ON PRIOR YEAR ACTIVITY FUND PAGE 2 
SUBACCOUNT BUDGET* | 

*This is the form found on page 2, but should be the plan submitted the prior year updated with last year’s actual 

revenues, expenditures, and ending cash balance. 

Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 Page 1 of 4 



STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION CFB-E1 

ACTIVITY FUND REQUEST FOR ACCOUNT 

DATE: 3 H- 7S OSS SITE: | (AC o/ A 

ACCOUNT NAME: (rary aw bert (Nemor ial Li brary 

PURPOSE 

Te hong Hho Iggacy b (5/0 d 4 Lam berfe ¢ i (S 

love of Peading * 
SOURCE(S NCO! : . | 7 

R mL BOE approved re venue for QYy ~) SS4 

expend tM D¢- 
VN 2 Y _ 4 a 4— Ta “ : —~Sét =| BOE approved peerne OF LS Ff 

SPONSOR NAME SIGNATURE 

Carla N alesr 
~ (gle Mor 

PRINCIPAL/DIRECTOR SIGNATURE 

Leorge Hoy ton pe aw, 

TO BE a7 FINANCE DEPARTMENT 

APPROVED BY: DATE: x/> 3 / a Y 
haat Uo + 7 = / T 

ACCOUNT NUMBER: % | ny 

BOARD OF EDUCATION APPROVAL DATE: 

Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 Page 2 of 4 



STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION CFB-E1 

ACTIVITY FUND SUBACCOUNT BUDGET 

14-25 Reporting School Year: A ( 

% } , 

Name of Activity Fund: fi L- IV iz 

Sponsor Name: (‘a [ [a Nek Y) 

‘e 

Account No: ) Ss a) 

BEDE Y. or EST: . ACTUALS* 

1. ESTIMATED BEGINNING CASH BALANCE, JULY 1 SA / 0% , 

2. SOURCE OF ALL REVENUES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

Teaatios fnompublic sAno® 
t WL NW bends $ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

Se 
Total Revenues: 5 | y 00S D $ 

3. TOTAL CASH BALANCE PLUS REVENUES (ADD 1 AND 2) $ 555) ¢ $ 

4. ane AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: . - 

Dead pro'y & g[yiho 2 
ale aa 550" 

Yee s- 200% 

$ 

$ 

$ 

Total Expenditures: s~ Z| bl -S2 $ 

5. ENDING CASH BALANCE, JUNE 30 (SUBTRACT 4 FROM 3) $ ’ ) AOD. _ ® $ 

Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 Page 3 of 4 



STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION CFB-E1 

FUNDRAISER REQUEST 
Submit one copy per fundraiser (Due April 30 and November 30) 

Reporting School Year: Sponsor Name: 

Name of Activity Fund: Account No: 

DESCRIPTION OF FUNDRAISER (INCLUDING ITEMS TO BE SOLD AND HOW): 

PURPOSE OF RAISING FUNDS: 

FUNDRAISER DATES: START END 

ACOUNT OF MONEY TO BE RAISED: 

EST. INC. - EST. EXP. = EST. PROFIT 

SPONSOR SIGNATURE ATHLETIC DIRECTOR AUTHORIZATION 
(applicable only if athletic fundraiser) 

PRINCIPAL AUTHORIZATION BOARD OF EDUCATION APPROVAL DATE 

FUNDRAISER CLOSEOUT 

START DATE: END DATE: 

FUNDRAISER PROFIT 

ACT. INC. - ACT. EXP. = ACT. PROFIT 
(Reconciles to Deposits) 

RECEIPT BOOK #: 

(Reconciles to fundraiser related POs) 

TO 

(Net Increase to acct. due to fundraiser) 

SPONSOR SIGNATURE FINANCIAL SECRETARY SIGNATURE 

Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 Page 4 of 4 
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STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION CFB-E1 

ANNUAL ACTIVITY FUND PLANNING AND APPROVAL PACKAGE 

Due April 30 each year or upon request of a new account 

Reporting School Year: VO¢-205 

Name of Activity Fund: é : E 

Sponsor Name: L ARLb NeELSov 

Account No: 3 

The Stillwater Board of Education believes that activity fund money generated through student fundraising 

during any year should be used to benefit the students involved in generating those funds. If applicable, 

please provide an explanation of a fund balance that exceeds $1000 and 30% of projected revenue: 

PACKET CONTENTS: 

FOUND ON INITIAL IF 
FORM PAGE COMPLETE 

APPROVAL OF ACCOUNT FORM PAGE 2 We 
2Q 

ACTIVITY FUND SUBACCOUNT BUDGET PAGE 3 (MZ 

iu 

ACTIVITY FUND FUNDRAISER REQUEST(S) (pg. 4) PAGE 4 —_—_—— 

REPORT ON PRIOR YEAR ACTIVITY FUND PACH 
SUBACCOUNT BUDGET* - 

*This is the form found on page 2, but should be the plan submitted the prior year updated with last year’s actual 

revenues, expenditures, and ending cash balance. 

Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 Page 1 of 4 



STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION CFB-E1 

ACTIVITY FUND REQUEST FOR ACCOUNT 

DATE: 4d al ~ a P) SITE: |- A 

ACCOUNT NAME: a, N & f ; (scant 

PURPOSE [V\iOf\Ou' Ai en toteachers whe have bee, 

Sobscted (0 bw Spe Cgc Supplles Fw Chssrcaus + 

Cubs Sik Persrans to Lo Grant tNat 4S OPE 
SOURCE(S) OF INCOME oO“ Sp EE 

Pll liskd BOE appro ied re yenuw Sows fr I F- 2S Sy 

PLANNED EXPENSES 

AI (ested BOE Cpprored Bi Pond itis for He 

aY- AS Sy 
SPONSOR NAME SIGNATURE 

Cac la QU Son Ai | 

PRINCIPAL/DIRECTOR SIGNATURE 

Georat Horton Coy Yarromns 

TO BE COMPLETED BY FINANCE DEPARTMENT 

APPROVED BY: DATE: 6 /22/ Qe 

( ( , 

ACCOUNT NUMBER: 539 > E 

BOARD OF EDUCATION APPROVAL DATE: 

Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 Page 2 of 4 



STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION CFB-E1 

ACTIVITY FUND SUBACCOUNT BUDGET 

‘\], — a) j /) 
/ f) QU-D5 Mle (eke Reporting School Year: = 4 2 Sponsor Name: (4 ¢ [) ‘\ 

VE Thar, Le re? 
Name of Activity Fund: SPEFGyunts Account No: 82 / 

NEXT YEAR EST. 

1. ESTIMATED BEGINNING CASH BALANCE, JULY 1 $ [y he at | 

tN
 SOURCE OF ALL REVENUES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

. a (VO 

(sardln Club Se 5 700° 
~ ( , C 

ss ue £ Ain $ 3 00m 

§ 

§ 

$ 

§ 

Total Revenues: s/000°> 
——— 2496.21 

3. TOTAL CASH BALANCE PLUS REVENUES (ADD 1 AND 2) $ 

4. EXPENDITURES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: - 

Ko Uc ¢ Lambie $ - (6 D 0 

(orcut Dur cha Qe s s~ | 00 po 

Total Expenditures: $ [9 00 

Oo a | 
5. ENDING CASH BALANCE, JUNE 30 (SUBTRACT 4 FROM 3) $ &, | : 2.\ 

ACTUALS* 

$ 

A
 

Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 Page 3 of 4 



STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION CFB-E1 

FUNDRAISER REQUEST 
Submit one copy per fundraiser (Due April 30 and November 30) 

Reporting School Year: Sponsor Name: 

Name of Activity Fund: Account No: 

DESCRIPTION OF FUNDRAISER (INCLUDING ITEMS TO BE SOLD AND HOW): 

PURPOSE OF RAISING FUNDS: 

END 

= EST. PROFIT 

FUNDRAISER DATES: START 

ACOUNT OF MONEY TO BE RATSED: 

EST. INC. - EST. EXP. 

SPONSOR SIGNATURE 

PRINCIPAL AUTHORIZATION 

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR AUTHORIZATION 
(applicable only if athletic fundraiser) 

BOARD OF EDUCATION APPROVAL DATE 

FUNDRAISER CLOSEOUT 

START DATE: END DATE: 

FUNDRAISER PROFIT 

ACT. INC. - ACT. EXP. = ACT. PROFIT 

(Reconciles to Deposits) (Reconciles to fundraiser related POs) (Net Increase to acct. due to fundraiser) 

RECEIPT BOOK #: TO 

SPONSOR SIGNATURE FINANCIAL SECRETARY SIGNATURE 

Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 Page 4 of 4 



| ee eg SPEF Grant cn 839 
“Name of Activity Fund: fitiiiiincs, AbeOuRC No: 

‘NEXT YEAR EST. ACTUALS* 

1. ESTIMATED BEGINNING CASH BALANCE, JULY'1 $2 5 

Total Revenues: 

3. TOTAL CASH BALANCE PLUS REVENUES (ADD.1 AND 2). 

4, EXPENDITURES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

Large Grant specific expenditures @ -5000:00 

+2,900.00 

“53.00. 

Total Expenditures: $ 7 853:00- $.. 
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STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION CFB-E1 

ANNUAL ACTIVITY FUND PLANNING AND APPROVAL PACKAGE 

Due April 30 each year or upon request of a new account 

Reporting School Year: LIHBOOS Sponsor Name: (ove Q Ne Son 

Name of Activity Fund: r= 

(0) 
Account No: KD 

The Stillwater Board of Education believes that activity fund money generated through student fundraising 

during any year should be used to benefit the students involved in generating those funds. If applicable, 

please provide an explanation of a fund balance that exceeds $1000 and 30% of projected revenue: 

PACKET CONTENTS: 

FOUND ON INITIAL IF 
BOS PAGE COMPLETE 

APPROVAL OF ACCOUNT FORM PAGE 2 

ACTIVITY FUND SUBACCOUNT BUDGET PAGE 3 We 

ACTIVITY FUND FUNDRAISER REQUEST(S) (pg. 4) PAGE 4 oe 

REPORT ON PRIOR YEAR ACTIVITY FUND pheer 3 
SUBACCOUNT BUDGET* . 

*This is the form found on page 2, but should be the plan submitted the prior vear updated with last year’s actual 

revenues, expenditures, and ending cash balance. 

Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 Page 1 of 4 



STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION CFB-E1 

ACTIVITY FUND REQUEST FOR ACCOUNT 

DATE: AY “25. SITE: Lin C ol in Aeadléme 

ACCOUNT NAME: f 6 O (snant 

PURPOSE Grant \Lonesy A CUE A for los¢ nq U CUCU LS, 

(Sardcnr C ears BW tee ira B\ ne CTS | 
VraiNne Ae 45 ¢cther Clulas Lincoly Bporews 

SOURCE(S) OF INCOME ; 

BIL voted ape GPProved F2VENLA SOUNCES for 
QU- AFT SY 

PLANNED EXPENSES 

Dil listed BOE approyed LK pincltturss 

Cof QU- 25 SY 
SPONSOR NAME SIGNATURE 

Cirle N elon (nth IL 
PRINCIPAL/DIRECTOR SIGNATURE 

[eae f lo +0" Ope aw, 

TO BE COMPLETED BY FINANCE DEPARTMENT 

APPROVED BY: DATE: ) ; iE $ i y 

ACCOUNT NUMBER: 

BOARD OF EDUCATION APPROVAL DATE: 

NP 

Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 Page 2 of 4 



STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION CFB-E1 

ACTIVITY FUND SUBACCOUNT BUDGET 

Reporting School Year: a u ~ A 5 Sponsor Name: Ge la N2ken 

a) 

Name of Activity Fund: e WAtK Account No: 6 5O 

NEXT YEAR EST. ACTUALS* 

5,362.57 
1. ESTIMATED BEGINNING CASH BALANCE, JULY | $ | OI B52 

2. SOURCE OF ALL REVENUES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

(Sardon Chi antat s [2 co” 
a 

OS wilax Clu Lo Dy YAn# soto 

Pain ¢ Notes G Cat s (000% 
$ 

$ 

se 
Total Revenues: $ 4 200% $ 

3. TOTAL CASH BALANCE PLUS REVENUES (ADD 1 AND 2) $ | GS Sol : 5) $ 

4. EXPENDITURES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

Piles « Equio 715,300” 
Cosden Club « splits 12 coe 
owrtas Chub Supies oe 

Pranic Pris Geos =" 
$ 

§ - 

Total Expenditures: | 71,450— $ 

5. ENDING CASH BALANCE, JUNE 30 (SUBTRACT 4 FROM 3) $ | {0 02 c ») T $ 

Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 Page 3 of 4 



STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION CFB-E1 

FUNDRAISER REQUEST 
Submit one copy per fundraiser (Due April 30 and November 30) 

Reporting School Year: Sponsor Name: 

Name of Activity Fund: Account No: 

DESCRIPTION OF FUNDRAISER (INCLUDING ITEMS TO BE SOLD AND HOW): 

PURPOSE OF RAISING FUNDS: 

FUNDRAISER DATES: START END 

ACOUNT OF MONEY TO BE RAISED: 

EST. ING. - EST. EXP. = EST. PROFIT 

SPONSOR SIGNATURE ATHLETIC DIRECTOR AUTHORIZATION 

PRINCIPAL AUTHORIZATION 

(applicable only if athletic fundraiser) 

BOARD OF EDUCATION APPROVAL DATE 

FUNDRAISER CLOSEOUT 

START DATE: END DATE: 

FUNDRAISER PROFIT 

ACT. INC. - ACT. EXP. = ACT. PROFIT 

(Reconciles to Deposits) (Reconciles to fundraiser related POs) (Net Increase to acct. due to fundraiser) 

RECEIPT BOOK #: TO 

SPONSOR SIGNATURE FINANCIAL SECRETARY SIGNATURE 

Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 Page 4 of 4 



| 

| 

| 

STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION | CFB- 

a
e
 

ACTIVITY FUND SUBACCOUNT BUDGET 

2023-2024 Carla Nelson 
Reporting School Year: Sponsor Name: 

Grant 850 
Name of Activity Fund: Account No: 

NEXT YEAR EST. ACTUALS* 

l. ESTIMATED BEGINNING CASH BALANCE. JULY | $ $52.87 $ 354.57 

2. SOURCE OF ALL REVENUES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

$ 

Total Revenues: 

u
s
 

g 0.00 

TOTAL CASH BALANCE PLUS REVENUES (ADDI AND2).— $ 352.57 

4. EXPENDITURES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

Total Expenditures: § 0.00 

5. ENDING CASH BALANCE, JUNE 30 (SUBTRACT 4 FROM 3) $ 352.57 

s 0.00 

315,35a-5 

—
_
 

Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 Page 3 of 4 
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STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION CFB-E1 

ANNUAL ACTIVITY FUND PLANNING AND APPROVAL PACKAGE 

Due April 30 each year or upon request of a new account 

Reporting School Year: ZOADZO2S Sponsor Name: (aca Ne [SoA 

Name of Activity rAbadindetoncil . 

VV 
Account No: 5 5 

The Stillwater Board of Education believes that activity fund money generated through student fundraising 

during any year should be used to benefit the students involved in generating those funds. If applicable, 

please provide an explanation of a fund balance that exceeds $1000 and 30% of projected revenue: 

PACKET CONTENTS: 

FOUND ON INITIAL IF 
alent PAGE COMPLETE 

APPROVAL OF ACCOUNT FORM PAGE 2 pt 

t 

ACTIVITY FUND SUBACCOUNT BUDGET PAGE 3 | 

v 

ACTIVITY FUND FUNDRAISER REQUEST(S) (pg. 4) PAGE 4 DAS 

i 
REPORT ON PRIOR YEAR ACTIVITY FUND — 
SUBACCOUNT BUDGET* 2 

*This is the form found on page 2, but should be the plan submitted the prior year updated with last year’s actual 

revenues, expenditures, and ending cash balance. 

Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 Page 1 of 4 



| STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION CFB-E1 

ACTIVITY FUND REQUEST FOR ACCOUNT 

DATE: al ORY “A 02S SITE: Lin Colt frcaclemg 

ACCOUNT NAME: a58 aa (2nd S of L (ACO In 

PURPOSE 
| 

Purchasa Capt qovons , Staff lunchéons, fi TIA OAS 

iat f PPL Ctat) bik aurtlonk of ve month +~ -Shints , transpo ‘ 

Si DURse on Clubs ; borane society Do noLens 
SOURCE(S) OF GSs fe 

ft Sd BoE approved Roy Cn for QY- Issy 

PLANNED EXPENSES 

W(\\sted BOE apprord @ pend (ttwes fOr 24-2586 

SPONSOR NAME SIGNATURE 

(are Nelson Clonth elo 
PRINCIPAL/DIRECTOR SIGNATURE 

Gee Hero Cy fon 
TO BE COMPLETED BY FINANCE DEPARTMENT 

APPROVED Leb Eye. DATE: Bf 3258 v 2Y 

ACCOUNT NUMBER: Z 58 

BOARD OF EDUCATION APPROVAL DATE: 

Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 Page 2 of 4 



STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION CFB-E1 

ACTIVITY FUND SUBACCOUNT BUDGET 

dij ? 
Reporting School Year: 2 Lf- V4 Sponsor Name: (ar l( Nelson 

Name of Activity Fund: Frigadsd, Lincol ra\ Account No: 8S 6 

NEXT YEAR EST. ACTUALS* 
Dj 7 

1. ESTIMATED BEGINNING CASH BALANCE, JULY | $ | a 7 : bo % $ 

2. SOURCE OF ALL REVENUES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

Harvest Te Doncetion S508 
fridads of LA Taaapms 56) 50" 

Be. we wens 

Total Revenues: s_| L00e- $ 

3. TOTAL CASH BALANCE PLUS REVENUES (ADD1 AND2) $2.4 7 (9 Of $ 

4. EXPENDITURES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

Jo Sen (ape ons sJ00= 

UNV. Cp SPV sic 

‘ . OO 

‘ues + e065 v1 507 
Geld Fie t TUDO ¢ 500 — 

Sro£¢ | wachwons: 6) ove 
Total Expenditures: $ ar, Og 4 O —  $§ 

5. ENDING CASH BALANCE, JUNE 30 (SUBTRACT 4 FROM 3) $ 3 a | ' ( of $ 

Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 | Page 3 of 4 



STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION CFB-E1 

FUNDRAISER REQUEST 
Submit one copy per fundraiser (Due April 30 and November 30) 

- | i 
Reporting School Year: pe, UY. Z S Sponsor Name: ( arla Ne Iso 

Name of Activity Fund: fri ends of L A Account No: &) S o 

DESCRIPTION OF FUNDRAISER (INCLUDING ITEMS TO BE SOLD AND HOW): 

hestaurnst Niges — Doron Of iyi gkts 
von OoCuods toby donaed +o Friends 4, ws 

OSE OF RAISING FUNDS: 

Fohelpwlall listed approued Qo rlperditeads 

FUNDRAISER DATES: START Ql > | QH END “/ 4 | 25° 

ACOUNT OF MONEY TO BE RAISED: 
. J 200 

ia INC. 30U™ = - EST. EXP. QO = EST. PROFIT 4 00 

(ands (Wher 
SPONSOR SIGNATURE ATHLETIC DIRECTOR AUTHORIZATION 

; (applicable only if athletic fundraiser) 

Ce 
PRINCIPAL AUTHORIZATION BOARD OF EDUCATION APPROVAL DATE 

FUNDRAISER CLOSEOUT 

START DATE: END DATE: 

FUNDRAISER PROFIT 

ACT. INC. - ACT. EXP. = ACT. PROFIT 

(Reconciles to Deposits) (Reconciles to fundraiser related POs) (Net Increase to acct. due to fundraiser) 

RECEIPT BOOK #: TO 

SPONSOR SIGNATURE FINANCIAL SECRETARY SIGNATURE 

Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 Page 4 of 4 



STILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION CFB-E1 

FUNDRAISER REQUEST 
Submit one copy per fundraiser (Due April 30 and November 30) 

Reporting School Year: 
AH- Z ea Sponsor Name: (‘ar ta N olson 

Name of Activity Fund: € l £1 ds b LA Account No: BS 

DESCRIPTION OF FUNDRAISER (INCLUDING ITEMS TO BE SOLD AND HOW): 

(onde gras fB0 Va leatings Dre 
PURPOSE OF RAISING FUNDS: 

To donate + 
FUNDRAISER DATES: START | | 

raise & for Still 5 0clely 

END ef | Lites 
5)25 

ACOUNT OF MONEY TO BE RAISED: 

EST. INC. | sO - EST. EXP. 

Qe 
EST. PROFIT [ 30 

[nf Wh 2 ; 

SPONSOR SIGNATURE ib ATHLETIC DIRECTOR AUTHORIZATION 
(applicable only if athletic fundraiser) 

PRINCIPAL AUTHORIZATION BOARD OF EDUCATION APPROVAL DATE 

FUNDRAISER CLOSEOUT 

START DATE: END DATE: 

FUNDRAISER PROFIT 

ACT. INC. - ACT. EXP. = ACT. PROFIT 
(Reconciles to Deposits) 

RECEIPT BOOK #: 

(Reconciles to fundraiser related POs) (Net Increase to acct. due to fundraiser) 

TO 

SPONSOR SIGNATURE FINANCIAL SECRETARY SIGNATURE 

Adoption Date: February 21, 2012 Revision Date(s): 9/10/19 Page 4 of4 



sTILLWATER BOARD OF EDUCATION ‘CEB-E1 
| 

ACTIVITY FUND SUBACCOUNT BUDGET 

2023-2024 Carla Nelson 
Reporting School Year: Sponsor Name: 

Friends of Lincoln 858 
Name of Activity Fund: Account No: 

NEXT YEAR EST. ACTUALS* 

|. ESTIMATED BEGINNING CASH BALANCE, JULY | g____ biib2s s1O15.41 

2. SOURCE OF ALL REVENUES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

Donations from Friends of LA 5 650.00 

Donations for Lamber Memorial Fund § 100.00 

Fundraiser 5 100.30 

Cap and Gown payments $ 257.75 

$ 

$ 

Total Revenues: g iM0GRS $ | 7 /B.00 

3. TOTAL CASH BALANCE PLUS REVENUES (ADDL AND2) — §_ 2,883.30 53333.A/ 

4. EXPENDITURES AND ESTIMATED AMOUNTS: 

Staff luncheons and class prizes R 440.52 

Cap and Gowns 5 -519.60 

Humane Society Fundraiser 5 -100.30 

Student clothing needs 5 -219.92 

SPS fees for background checks 5 -30.00 

A
 

Total Expenditures: g 71,310.34 S | q 62. 2 

5. ENDING CASH BALANCE, JUNE 30 (SUBTRACT 4 FROM 3) § 1:972.96 $ 14 

Adoption Dare: February 21, 2012 Revision Date(s): YIVA9 Page 3 of 4 
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